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The Menu of Country Fresh Farm Market from Cincinnati contains about 18 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $15.0.
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Country Fresh Farm Market Menu

Sandwiches

PASTRAMI SANDWICH

Drinks

BEER

Dessert

COOKIES

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Restaurant Category

PORK CHOPS

Ingredients Used
COLLARD GREENS
; VEGETABLES
PORK MEAT
Beers On Tap
' 2. YOU WANTED A HIT
LilTLe

seewinon 8. UBE B BABY
FI SH 7. SWEET

6. LEMONADE LAGER

5. ROOT BEAR

ITALIAN 4. NUTCASE
. 3. CHEAT DAY PEACH CREPE
These Types Of Dishes SOUR

Are Being Served

TURKEY

1. PIXEL

$17.0
$17.0
$13.0
$13.0
$15.0
$15.0

$15.0

$15.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00-20:00
Tuesday 09:00-20:00
Wednesday 09:00-20:00
Thursday 09:00-20:00
Friday 09:00-20:00
Saturday 09:00-19:30
Sunday 10:00-17:00
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